L Lorflex Fiche produit

ASphering Company LARMIER JOINT INOX DP

Descriptif technique

Caractéristiques techniques

Références produit

Référence
194131
194132
194135
194136
194133

194134

%

Plus de 30 ans
d'expérience

Larmier joint inox DP

Applications

Diametre intérieur
80
100
80
100
80
100

0Oo
TN

100% professionnels

Lorflex SAS - 3 Rue Léon Berthault - 35043 Rennes cedex e

Finition
Inox
Inox
Tuile
Tuile

Noir mat

Noir mat

info@lorflex.fr



